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Plate Furniture
RF800 Series Plate Door Furniture

Lockwood RF800 Series Plate Door Furniture is compatible 
with Australasian Standard Specification Mortice Locks and 
Furniture with 158mm fixing centres.

Application
Designed for use with Lockwood Series Mortice Locks and 
Latches. 

Features and Specifications
Handing
Plates are not handed; levers may be  
reversed by removing the stop screw. 

Dimensions - 173 x 48 x 12mm
The RF800 Series Plate is longer and wider than the 
Lockwood 1800 Series Plate Furniture and with 158mm 
fixing screw centres make it ideal for retrofit installations.

Fixing
Plates are designed for back to back through fixing using 
M4 mounting screws. 

Door Thickness
External plates are supplied with fixing screws to suit door 
thicknesses from 32 - 50mm.

Finishes
Standard 
Satin Chrome Brushed  SC
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 Plates and Functions
External Plates

RF800 RF801 RF805 RF814

Legend

Cylinder Hole

Turnknob

Slotted Turn

Lever

39
.5

118.5

25

106

90 Lever

28
.5

49
.5

112
101.5

83 Lever

10
38

124

25

111

79 Lever

RF905 / 70SC

RF904 / 70SC

Levers and Knobs to Suit
Standard Tier 1



ASSA ABLOY is the global 
leader in door opening 
solutions, dedicated to 
satisfying end-user needs 
for security, safety and 
convenience

Lockwood is the leading brand in the Australasian 
locking industry. With an established reputation  
for high quality products, this iconic brand 
provides a wide range of locking solutions to 
residential housing, commercial building and 
industrial application markets. Lockwood is 
supported by an extensive distribution and after-
sales support network. Our customers include 
retailers, architects, trade and industrial personnel, 
locksmiths and security dealers.

ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening 
solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs 
for security, safety and convenience.

ASSA ABLOY is represented in all major regions,  
in both mature and emerging markets, with leading 
positions in New Zealand, Australia, Europe and  
North America.

As the world’s leading lock group, ASSA ABLOY 
offers a more complete product range of door 
opening solutions than any other company  
in the market.

New Zealand  
 +64 9 415 7111 
www.assaabloy.co.nz

Australia  
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587)  
www.lockweb.com.au

ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Ltd  
235 Huntingdale Road  
Oakleigh, Victoria, 3166  
Australia

info.au@assaabloy.com
www.assaabloy.com.au

ASSA ABLOY New Zealand Ltd 
6 Armstrong Road
Albany, Auckland, 0632
New Zealand

info.nz@assaabloy.com
www.assaabloy.co.nz RE

S-
BR

O
-0

15
 0

41
1N

Z


